i o] Bale {3 38130
Contract Name
" [instail Direct Gas Fired HVAG Units Change Oider No. co1
Contrect No, 84714
Project No.
. Charge Crdet Project No.
Change Order Dascriplion

AduaUExtend the complation date from August 20, 20101 Acoount Numbats for s Change Order
Seplemmter 3, 2010 - se0 attached.

“THERI DYHAMICS (CARDINAL RIDGE VESTMENTSIRG) | ¥
Contractor THERNO DYNAMICS {CARDINAL RIDGE INVESTMENTS INC)

112N LEXINGTON
EPRING GREEN, Wi 64588

You are aulhorized and directed o make the follewing changes [ this confrack

ltoin No. |Daseripiion Est. Oty Unit tUnit Price B [Total
Adjust/Bxtend the complelion date from August :
26, 2050 {p Seplember 3, 2010 based on the
attached lattar from the contractor "Themo
! [panaics (Cadie! g nvesinants, ) 0.00 0 0.00 B 000
doted August 14, 2010, signed by Steve
Measslck - $60 atached.”
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
Net Change Order 0.00
The Orginal Contract Totel 81,250.00
Sum of provious Change Orders
The new Conlract Sum induding this Ghange Orderwilt be 61,250.00
This Contract is & {¥i Calendar Days {[JWorking Days [Completion Date
Qiiginel Contract Time/Complation Rate August 20, 2010
Nat Bhange In Contract Time by previous changs order
Cantract Time/Completion frate prior to this change order
Additionst day(s) as a result of this Changs Order . . 14
i it of this changé order .. Soplember 3, 2010

Mark it negatiated (N} or bid (B unlt price

Contractor's Accep

By N

Title F Prag et

Date Fllzors
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)

Canstrugtion Inspeclor

Construetion Supervisoer

Engineer

Board of Publio Works

Date




HEATING AIR CONDITIONING

Th ERMO REFRIGERATION MECHANICAL CONTRACTING

DYNAMICS SALES, INSTALLATION AND SERVICE

Karen Meudt

Metro Transit

1245 East Washington Ave
Madison, W1 53703

Pear Ms. Meudt

On conttact No. 6474, Install Direct Gas Fired HVAC Units, the contractual completion date is August 20,
2010. The notice to proceed was issues July 8, 2010. Upon notification that the City of Madison
Common Council had approved the contract was approved oh May 18, 2010, we proceeded to submit
equipment submittals, The contract was specific on the use of Hastings HVAC units. These submittals
were approved by Jim Fink on June 21, 2010 upon which the equipment was immediately ordered. We
have been notified by the equipment vendor that the expected ship date of this equipment is August
21, 2010, Due to these equipment delivery times, we request an extension of the contract date by two
weeks to September 3, 2010,

~

Thank

Steve vieassick

112 N, Lexington 8i.  P.O. Box 25  Spring Green, W1 53568  Phone 608-588-7079



